
Lion Life: Orientation 2021

SCHEDULE OF EVENTS

Family & Friends Program 

8:00 a.m.

8:30 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

9:45 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

11:30 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

12:30 p.m.

1:30 p.m.

2:00 p.m.

3:30 p.m.

Time Event Location

Day Hall 1st Floor Lobby

Moore Auditorium

Moore Auditorium

Moore Auditorium

Wall Science Building

Wall Science Building

Wall Science Building

Pittman Dining Hall

Moore Auditorium

Moore Auditorium

Lunsford Commons Flag Pole

Check-In 

Opening and Welcome

A is for Academics

Financial Aid 

Breakout Session 1

Breakout Session 2

Breakout Session 3

Break 

Family & Friends Luncheon 

Student Panel

Joining the MHU Family

Optional Campus Tour
Please Sign-up During Check In



Lion Life: Orientation 2021

Breakout Sessions - Family &  Friends

Sessions Available Location

How to College: First Generation Students
 Join us in learning the ins and outs of college! This session is open to
all participants, but will focus on first generation students. First
generation is defined as a student in which their parents or legal
guardians did not receive a four-year degree. 

PAWS: Co-Curricular Program
PAWS is a holistic co-curricular program that serves to complement
the MHU liberal arts curriculum. It is a graduation requirement for
traditional undergraduate students. Join this session to learn about
the program and the requirements for students. 
 

Living on Campus: Guide to Housing
Learn what it's like to live in the residence halls here on the Hill! This
session will discuss your students various housing options, what to
pack, and the benefits to living on campus. 

How to Support your Student
This can be an exciting and nerve-wracking time for your student.
Join this session to learn how to best support them as they transition
to college life and the resources MHU offers!

The Student Athlete Experience
Whether your student is the QB on the football team, a lacrosse
midfielder, or a softball pitcher, this session will cover what it means
to be a student athlete at MHU! 

Wall 418

Wall 413

Wall 220

Wall 219

Wall 202




