

SCHEDULE OF EVENTS

Family & Friends Program

Time	Event	Location
8:00 a.m.	Check-In	Day Hall 1st Floor Lobby
8:30 a.m.	Opening and Welcome	Moore Auditorium
9:00 a.m.	A is for Academics	Moore Auditorium
9:45 a.m.	Financial Aid	Moore Auditorium
10:00 a.m.	Breakout Session 1	Wall Science Building
11:00 a.m.	Breakout Session 2	Wall Science Building
11:30 a.m.	Breakout Session 3	Wall Science Building
12:00 p.m.	Break	
12:30 p.m.	Family & Friends Luncheon	Pittman Dining Hall
1:30 p.m.	Student Panel	Moore Auditorium
2:00 p.m.	Joining the MHU Family	Moore Auditorium
3:30 p.m.	Optional Campus Tour <i>Please Sign-up During Check In</i>	Lunsford Commons Flag Pole



Breakout Sessions - Family & Friends

Sessions Available Location

How to College: First Generation Students Wall 418

Join us in learning the ins and outs of college! This session is open to all participants, but will focus on first generation students. First generation is defined as a student in which their parents or legal guardians did not receive a four-year degree.

PAWS: Co-Curricular Program Wall 413

PAWS is a holistic co-curricular program that serves to complement the MHU liberal arts curriculum. It is a graduation requirement for traditional undergraduate students. Join this session to learn about the program and the requirements for students.

Living on Campus: Guide to Housing Wall 220

Learn what it's like to live in the residence halls here on the Hill! This session will discuss your students various housing options, what to pack, and the benefits to living on campus.

How to Support your Student Wall 219

This can be an exciting and nerve-wracking time for your student. Join this session to learn how to best support them as they transition to college life and the resources MHU offers!

The Student Athlete Experience Wall 202

Whether your student is the QB on the football team, a lacrosse midfielder, or a softball pitcher, this session will cover what it means to be a student athlete at MHU!